1
Artemis
Complies with EC,
RoHS
IP65/23
Luminous
efficacy up to 145
lm/W. Two times

Courtyards,
playgrounds
Perimeters
Low density
residence roads
Code Product name Power, W Luminous
flux, lm
Dimensions,
mm
Weight,
kg
No lenses
When using on roads , have to
check compliance with
uniformity standards
EC1V040 Artemis 40 with no
optics
40 5800 440x250x75 4,6
EC1V060 Artemis 60 with no
optics
60 8700 440x250x75 4,7
EC1V080 Artemis 80 with no
optics
80 11600 440x250x75 4,8
EC1V0100 Artemis 100 with no
optics
100 14500 540x315x75 7,3
EC1V0150 Artemis 150 with no
optics
150 21750 540x315x75 7,5
Road optics ensure uniformity
on the road
EC1V140 Artemis 40 road
optics
40 5400 440x250x75 4,7
EC1V160 Artemis 60 road
optics
60 8100 440x250x75 4,8
EC1V180 Artemis 80 road
optics
80 10800 440x250x75 4,9
EC1V1100 Artemis 100 road
optics
100 13500 540x315x75 7,4
EC1V1150 Artemis 150 road
optics
150 20250 540x315x75 7,6
Modifications
31